
PROGRAM YEAR 2026 FUNDING RECOMMENDATIONS
VIDEO GAMING REVENUE

ARC Applicant Program Request ARC Rec.

Behavioral Health Allendale Association, Inc. Hope and Healing Start Here $50,000 $17,000
Behavioral Health Arden Shore Child and Family Services Behavioral Health Services Clinical Internship Program $120,000 $90,000
Behavioral Health Clearbrook Clearbrook Libertyville Mental Health Center $25,000 $0
Behavioral Health Consumer Credit Counseling Service of Northern Illinois, Inc. Financial Literacy Counseling $14,000 $14,000
Behavioral Health CYN Counseling Center Community Access $50,000 $40,000
Behavioral Health Kids Above All Counseling Solutions $25,000 $15,000
Behavioral Health Lake County Crisis Center DBA A Safe Place Domestic Violence DCFS Co-Location Program $15,000 $15,000
Behavioral Health Lake County Crisis Center DBA A Safe Place Behavioral Health Program for Domestic Violence Survivors $25,000 $25,000
Behavioral Health Lake County Health Department Behavioral Health Counseling $80,100 $80,100
Behavioral Health Lake County State's Attorney's Office Gun Violence Prevention Initiative $177,000 $0
Behavioral Health Nicasa Behavioral Health Services Clinical Intern Supervisor $100,000 $90,000
Behavioral Health Nicasa Behavioral Health Services Community Awareness and Education $100,000 $100,000
Behavioral Health Nicasa Behavioral Health Services Treatment of Gambling Disorder $100,000 $100,000
Behavioral Health PADS Lake County Behavioral Health Specialist $50,000 $50,000
Behavioral Health Prairie State Legal Services Lake County Legal Services $70,000 $0
Behavioral Health United Way Lake County 211 Information and Referral Serviecs $150,000 $150,000
Behavioral Health Youth & Family Counseling Expanding Access to Mental Healthcare $50,000 $35,000
Behavioral Health Zacharias Sexual Abuse Center Sexual Assault Counseling Services $20,000 $20,000

TOTAL $1,221,100 $841,100
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